
FSCDA RESULTS - COBARGO SHOWGROUND - DATE 30 JUNE 2019

CU PREP A Junior

JUDGE - Ali Soster PENALTIES TOTAL PLACE

Rider Horse Bridle # 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 Pace Imp Sub Rider # Penalties #1 #2 #3 190 %

Jordan Smith Foxhall Tic Tac P816 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 123 64.74% 1

Jemmasen Smith - assisted Pippy P1534 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 120 63.16% 1

CU PREP A Open

JUDGE - Annette Hill PENALTIES TOTAL PLACE

Rider Horse Bridle # 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 Pace Imp Sub Rider # Penalties #1 #2 #3 190 %

Christine Cady Kianga Grandeur 3502 8.0 6.0 8.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 135 71.05% HC

Maggie Brennan Samaria Creek Tribute P2149 7.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 131 68.95% 1

Janeene Scott Billie the Kid 2348 7.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 127 66.84% 2

Pip Collins Hayvington Oreades 5695 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 126 66.32% 3

Grace Brigham Wadbilliga Memories 1250 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 5.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 125 65.79% 4

Christine Connolly Smit’n Lorien 8260 7.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 8.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 121 63.68% 5

Christy Holland Ludi 1197 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 8.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 120 63.16% 6

Jo Goodlock Lovely Sight 2750 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 119 62.63% 7

Tegan McGragh Wadbilliga Storm Girl 9838 5.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 1 117 61.58% 8

Bethany Gersbach Anzac Tonk 2176 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 102 53.68% 9

Trish Hayes Little Lola 7264 0 0.00% SCR

(PREP A) MOVEMENT COLLECTIVE MARKS ERRORS

(PREP A) MOVEMENT COLLECTIVE MARKS ERRORS



FSCDA RESULTS - COBARGO SHOWGROUND - DATE 30 JUNE 2019

CU PREP C Junior

JUDGE - Ali Soster PENALTIES TOTAL PLACE

Rider Horse Bridle # 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 Pace Imp Sub Rider# Penalties#1 #2 #3 200 %

Jemmasen Smith - assisted Pippy P1534 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 124.5 62.25% 1

Jordan Smith Foxhall Tic Tac P816 7.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 126 63.00% 1

CU PREP C Open

JUDGE - Ali Soster PENALTIES TOTAL PLACE

Rider Horse Bridle # 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 Pace Imp Sub Rider# Penalties#1 #2 #3 200 %

Maggie Brennan Samaria Creek Tribute P2149 8.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 137.5 68.75% 1

Christine Cady Kianga Grandeur 3502 5.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 4.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 127 63.50% HC

Christine Connolly Smit’n Lorien 8260 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.0 5.5 5.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.5 120.5 60.25% 2

Janeene Scott Billie the Kid 2348 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 120 60.00% 3

Bethany Gersbach Anzac Tonk 2176 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 116.5 58.25% 4

Grace Brigham Wadbilliga Memories 1250 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 3.0 5.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 116.5 58.25% 4

Tegan McGragh Wadbilliga Storm Girl 9838 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 115 57.50% 6

Jo Goodlock Lovely Sight 2750 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 112 56.00% 7

Christy Holland Ludi 1197 6.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 6.0 5.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 4.0 5.5 7.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 1 105.5 52.75% 8

(PREP C) MOVEMENT COLLECTIVE MARKS ERRORS

(PREP C) MOVEMENT COLLECTIVE MARKS ERRORS



FSCDA RESULTS - COBARGO SHOWGROUND - DATE 30 JUNE 2019

CU PREP D Open

JUDGE - Ali Soster PENALTIES TOTAL PLACE

Rider Horse Bridle # 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 Pace Imp Sub Rider # Penalties #1 #2 #3 190 %

Grace Brigham Wadbilliga Memories 1250 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 112.5 59.21% 1

Emerson Sirl Baxters Strike A Pose P1962 6.5 6 6 6 5.5 6 6 6 5.5 5 5.5 6 6 6 6 5.5 6 111 58.42% 2

Tegan McGragh Wadbilliga Storm Girl 9838 6.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 4.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 99.5 52.37% 3

Jo Goodlock Lovely Sight 2750 5.5 5.0 5.0 3.0 3.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 6.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 95.5 50.26% 4

Maggie Brennan Samaria Creek Tribute P2149 0 0.00% SCR

(PREP D) MOVEMENT COLLECTIVE MARKS ERRORS



FSCDA RESULTS - COBARGO SHOWGROUND - DATE 30 JUNE 2019

OC 1A

JUDGE - C- Ali Soster B/E Hetty Munda PENALTIES TOTAL PLACE

Rider Horse Bridle # 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 Pace Imp Sub Rider Total # Penalties #1 #2 #3 250 % Judge

Emerson Sirl Baxters Strike A Pose P1962 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 150 60.00% Ali Soster 156.75 62.70%

5.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 163.5 65.40% Hetty Munda

CU 1A

JUDGE - Annette Hill PENALTIES TOTAL PLACE

Rider Horse Bridle # 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 Pace Imp Sub Rider # Penalties #1 #2 #3 250 %

Kim Kleven Baronia Applause P1077 8.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 187 74.80% 1

Anna Ford GP Seguro 9643 8.0 8.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 179 71.60% 2

Victoria Nicholson Nerrigundah Flirt 5842 7.0 8.0 9.0 8.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 178 71.20% 3

Gina Hamilton Pip Monster 9055 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 175 70.00% 4

Sally Rowan Chief 9827 8.0 7.0 7.0 5.0 6.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 1 173 69.20% 5

Tegan McGragh Wadbilliga Katie 1229 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 162 64.80% 6

Dianne Harvey Spicee 2099 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 158 63.20% 7

Jordan Smith Foxhall Tic Tac P816 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 156 62.40% 8

Bethany Gersbach Snowy Idriess 3558 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 155 62.00% 9

Jennifer Smith Country Deluxe 8813 0 0.00% SCR

Robyn Gamble Southwind Fibonacci 3656 0 0.00% SCR

(1A) MOVEMENT COLLECTIVE MARKS ERRORS

Combined Score

(1A) MOVEMENT COLLECTIVE MARKS ERRORS



FSCDA RESULTS - COBARGO SHOWGROUND - DATE 30 JUNE 2019

OC 1C

JUDGE - C- Ali Soster B/E Hetty Munda PENALTIES TOTAL PLACE

Rider Horse Bridle # 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 Pace Imp Sub Rider # Penalties #1 #2 #3 280 % Judge

Dianne Harvey Spicee 2099 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 1 156.5 55.89% Ali Soster 160.5 57.32%

6.0 5.5 5.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 7.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 6.0 5.0 6.0 5.5 1 164.5 58.75% Hetty Munda

Emerson Sirl Baxters Strike A Pose P1962 6.5 6.0 5.0 6.0 3.0 4.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 154 55.00% Ali Soster 169.75 60.63%

7.0 7.0 6.5 5.5 4.0 5.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 6.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 185.5 66.25% Hetty Munda

Gina Hamilton Pip Monster 9055 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 158 56.43% Ali Soster 175.25 62.59%

6.5 6.5 7.0 8.0 7.5 7.0 6.0 8.0 7.0 6.0 5.0 7.5 6.5 6.5 8.0 7.0 7.5 6.5 7.5 192.5 68.75% Hetty Munda

CU 1C

JUDGE - Hetty Munda PENALTIES TOTAL PLACE

Rider Horse Bridle # 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 Pace Imp Sub Rider # Penalties #1 #2 #3 280 %

Victoria Nicholson Nerrigundah Flirt 5842 5.5 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.5 6.5 6.0 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.5 6.0 6.0 8.0 8.5 8.5 9.5 217 77.50% 1

Kim Kleven Baronia Applause P1077 5.5 8.0 8.5 8.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 8.5 8.0 8.0 7.5 6.5 6.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.5 210.5 75.18% 2

Bethany Gersbach Snowy Idriess 3558 8.5 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 6.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 8.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 197.5 70.54% 3

Jordan Smith Bamborough Questionaire P1335 7.0 7.5 7.5 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.0 7.5 8.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.5 191.5 68.39% 4

Anna Ford GP Seguro 9643 7.5 7.5 7.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.5 5.5 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.5 187 66.79% 5

Tegan McGragh Wadbilliga Katie 1229 6.0 5.5 7.0 7.0 5.5 7.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.0 5.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 182.5 65.18% 6

Sally Rowan Chief 9827 7.0 7.0 6.5 5.5 7.0 6.0 7.0 8.0 7.5 6.5 4.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 8.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 181 64.64% 7

Sue Lawson KC Royal Romeo 9027 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 6.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 5.5 6.0 7.5 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 8.0 1 178.5 63.75% 8

Jennifer Smith Country Deluxe 8813 0 0.00% SCR

Robyn Gamble Southwind Fibonacci 3656 0 0.00% SCR

(1C) MOVEMENT COLLECTIVE MARKS ERRORS

Combined Score

(1C) MOVEMENT COLLECTIVE MARKS ERRORS



FSCDA RESULTS - COBARGO SHOWGROUND - DATE 30 JUNE 2019

OC 2A

JUDGE - C- Ali Soster B/E Hetty Munda PENALTIES TOTAL PLACE

Rider Horse Bridle # 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 Pace Imp Sub Rider # Penalties #1 #2 #3 280 % Judge

Pip Collins Tabla P582 7.0 7.5 7.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 4.0 4.0 6.0 6.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 1 177.5 63.39% 1 Ali Soster 180.5 64.46%

7.0 7.0 7.0 5.5 7.0 7.5 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 5.0 4.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 1 183.5 65.54% Hetty Munda

CU 2A

JUDGE - Ali Soster PENALTIES TOTAL PLACE

Rider Horse Bridle # 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 Pace Imp Sub Rider # Penalties #1 #2 #3 280 %

Paige Moxey Brampton Halloween P1295 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 184 65.71% 1

Kim Kleven Baronia Applause P1077 7.0 7.5 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 4.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 180.5 64.46% 2

Sarah Keevers Nawarrah Park Dafydd P1475 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 7.5 6.0 7.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 177.5 63.39% 3

Jennifer Smith Country Platinum 8816 8.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 6.0 6.0 7.0 5.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 176.5 63.04% 4

Sue Lawson KC Royal Romeo 9027 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 172 61.43% 5

Bridget McCosker Moet 7470 6.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 163.5 58.39% 6

Jordan Smith Bamborough Questionaire P1335 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 151 53.93% 7

karen-ann whyte APH SNOWDROP 9799 0 0.00% SCR

(2A) MOVEMENT COLLECTIVE MARKS ERRORS

Combined Score

(2A) MOVEMENT COLLECTIVE MARKS ERRORS



FSCDA RESULTS - COBARGO SHOWGROUND - DATE 30 JUNE 2019

OC 2C

JUDGE - C- Ali Soster B/E Hetty Munda PENALTIES TOTAL PLACE

Rider Horse Bridle # 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 Pace Imp Sub RiderTotal # Penalties#1 #2 #3 350 % Judge

Jade Moxey Miss Dalliance P621 8.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 5.0 6.0 7.5 4.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 238 68.00% 1 Ali Soster 248 70.86%

7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 6.5 6.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 5.0 6.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.0 258 73.71% Hetty Munda

Pip Collins Tabla P582 6.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 5.5 7.0 6.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 230.5 65.86% 2 Ali Soster 239.75 68.50%

7.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 5.5 7.5 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 8.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 8.0 249 71.14% Hetty Munda

Jennifer Smith Country Vision 8815 8.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.5 7.5 6.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 233.5 66.71% 1 Ali Soster 249.5 71.29%

8.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 6.0 8.0 8.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 8.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 5.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.5 265.5 75.86% Hetty Munda

CU 2C

JUDGE - Annette Hill PENALTIES TOTAL PLACE

Rider Horse Bridle # 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 Pace Imp Sub RiderTotal # Penalties#1 #2 #3 350 %

Sarah Keevers Nawarrah Park Dafydd P1475 7.5 8.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 6.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 6.0 7.5 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 250.5 71.57% 1

Bridget McCosker Moet 7470 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 249.5 71.29% 2

Jennifer Smith Country Platinum 8816 8.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 6.0 8.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 241.5 69.00% 3

Paige Moxey Brampton Halloween P1295 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 226.5 64.71% 4

sandra kain kitty kat 6607 6.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 5.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 214 61.14% HC

Jordan Smith Bamborough Questionaire P1335 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 207.5 59.29% 5

(2C) MOVEMENT COLLECTIVE MARKS ERRORS

Combined Score

(2C) MOVEMENT COLLECTIVE MARKS ERRORS



FSCDA RESULTS - COBARGO SHOWGROUND - DATE 30 JUNE 2019

CR 3A

JUDGE - Annette Hill PENALTIES TOTAL PLACE

Rider Horse Bridle # 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 Pace Imp Sub Rider # Penalties #1 #2 #3 360 %

Shelley Kleven Neversfelde Jinx 430 6.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 261.5 72.64% 1

Jade Moxey Miss Dalliance P621 7.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 244.5 67.92% 2

Jennifer Smith Country Platinum 8816 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 230 63.89% 3

Jennifer Smith Country Vision 8815 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 226 62.78% 4

sandra kain kitty kat 6607 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 5.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 212 58.89% 5

Cassie Rogers Carlo La Vie 3502 6.5 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 193.5 53.75% 6

(3A) MOVEMENT COLLECTIVE MARKS ERRORS



FSCDA RESULTS - COBARGO SHOWGROUND - DATE 30 JUNE 2019

CR 3C

JUDGE - Ali Soster PENALTIES TOTAL PLACE

Rider Horse Bridle # 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 Pace Imp Sub Rider # Penalties #1 #2 #3 410 %

Jade Moxey Miss Dalliance P621 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.0 8.0 4.0 6.0 6.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 263.5 64.27% 1

Shelley Kleven Neversfelde Jinx 430 6.5 6.5 6 7 6.5 6 6.5 6 7 6.5 6 5 7 5 5.5 6 7 6.5 6.5 4 6.5 7 7 7 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 259.5 63.29% 2

Jennifer Smith Country Vision 8815 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 5.5 5.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 245 59.76% 3

Cassie Rogers Carlo La Vie 3502 0 0.00% SCR

(3C) MOVEMENT COLLECTIVE MARKS ERRORS
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JUDGE - Annette Hill DNSW PRELIMINARY (2004) Total Technical Total Artistic TOTAL PLACE

Rider Horse Bridle # 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9* 10* 11* 12* 80 80 %

Bethany Gersbach Snowy Idriess 3558 6.5 6.5 6.5 7 7 6.5 6.5 6.5 6 6 7 7 53.0 54.0 66.88%

CR FREESTYLE

TECHNICAL EXECUTION ARTISTIC



CR FREESTYLE


